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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

6 Sunday 1-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

29 Wednesday 4-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

62 Thursday 12-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

81 Sunday 15-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

109 Thursday 19-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

121 Sunday 22-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

148 Thursday 26-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

159 Sunday 29-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

210 Sunday 5-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

232 Wednesday 8-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

243 Saturday 11-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

272 Tuesday 14-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

293 Saturday 18-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

312 Thursday 23-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

350 Thursday 30-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

377 Monday 4-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

397 Thursday 7-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

413 Sunday 10-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

435 Wednesday 13-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

462 Sunday 17-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

491 Thursday 21-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

514 Thursday 4-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

548 Monday 8-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

570 Friday 12-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

572 Sunday 14-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

611 Thursday 18-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

646 Monday 22-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

668 Friday 26-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

682 Sunday 28-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

706 Tuesday 30-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

729 Saturday 3-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

760 Tuesday 6-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

800 Wednesday 14-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

817 Saturday 17-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

842 Tuesday 20-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

859 Wednesday 28-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

888 Sunday 3-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

912 Wednesday 6-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

948 Sunday 10-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

959 Tuesday 12-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

988 Sunday 17-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS BOWSER

1021 Wednesday 20-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

1037 Saturday 23-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

1053 Sunday 24-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

1067 Wednesday 27-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

RR015 Wednesday 3-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR037 Friday 5-Apr 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

RR061 Sunday 7-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

RR085 Wednesday 10-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

RR111 Friday 12-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS


